

Pledge Agreement

National Lutheran Communities & Services (NLCS) honors, inspires and supports choice and opportunity in partnership with older adults. We create thriving communities with holistic and innovative services that enable older adults to live vibrant and enriching lives. Your gifts support ongoing benevolence for residents who can no longer afford their care through no fault of their own.

Name:				
_				

I pledge to support The Village at Rockville—A National Lutheran Community in achieving its financial and benevolent care goals with an estimated commitment of \$ _____.

To be paid: 🗆 Now 🗆 Monthly 🗆 Quarterly 🗆 Dec 2022 🗆 Multi-year: _____

Fund Designation:

Address:

□ Rockville Benevolent Current Needs

 \Box Rockville Benevolent Endowment Fund

 \Box Bradshaw Emerging Leaders Fund

My gift will be matched by (company/family/foundation) _____

 \Box Form enclosed $\ \Box$ Form will be forwarded

□ I/we wish to have our gift remain anonymous.

I agree to maintain this pledge to The Village at Rockville.

Signature

Date

Thank you for your support of The Village at Rockville! Please keep one copy of this form for your records and return the other in an email attachment to <u>zheeter@nationallutheran.org</u> or mail to: Attention - Mission Advancement The Village at Rockville 9701 Veirs Drive, Rockville, MD 20850

Disclosure Statement: The Village at Rockville is registered to solicit contributions in Maryland and Virginia and is exempt from registration in the District of Columbia. Registration or exemption from registration does not imply endorsement. Copies of the complete disclosure statement may be obtained by calling 240-686-6002 or emailing mission@nationallutheran.org. If you do not wish to receive solicitations, please contact us this same way.